
MAT

KOROIT JETS v ALLANSFORD CATS 1 ALLANSFORD CATS v KOROIT JETS 15

DENNINGTON HI-FIVES v KOROIT HORNETS 2 KOROIT HORNETS v DENNINGTON HI-FIVES 13

PORT FAIRY SEAGULLS v WANNON PARK DOGS 3 WANNON PARK DOGS v PORT FAIRY SEAGULLS 14

ALLANSFORD PANTHERS v ALLANSFORD BEARS 4 ALLANSFORD BEARS v ALLANSFORD PANTHERS 12

KOROIT HORNETS v KOROIT JETS 5 KOROIT JETS v KOROIT HORNETS 2

ALLANSFORD BEARS v PORT FAIRY SEAGULLS 6 PORT FAIRY SEAGULLS v ALLANSFORD BEARS 3

WANNON PARK DOGS v DENNINGTON HI-FIVES 7 DENNINGTON HI-FIVES v WANNON PARK DOGS 1

ALLANSFORD CATS v ALLANSFORD PANTHERS 8 ALLANSFORD PANTHERS v ALLANSFORD CATS 4

KOROIT JETS v WANNON PARK DOGS 9 WANNON PARK DOGS v KOROIT JETS 8

ALLANSFORD CATS v KOROIT HORNETS 10 KOROIT HORNETS v ALLANSFORD CATS 5

DENNINGTON HI-FIVES v ALLANSFORD BEARS 11 ALLANSFORD BEARS v DENNINGTON HI-FIVES 6

ALLANSFORD PANTHERS v PORT FAIRY SEAGULLS 12 PORT FAIRY SEAGULLS v ALLANSFORD PANTHERS 7

ALLANSFORD BEARS v KOROIT JETS 12 KOROIT JETS v ALLANSFORD BEARS 12

WANNON PARK DOGS v ALLANSFORD CATS 13 ALLANSFORD CATS v WANNON PARK DOGS 9

PORT FAIRY SEAGULLS v DENNINGTON HI-FIVES 14 DENNINGTON HI-FIVES v PORT FAIRY SEAGULLS 10

KOROIT HORNETS v ALLANSFORD PANTHERS 15 ALLANSFORD PANTHERS v KOROIT HORNETS 11

KOROIT JETS v PORT FAIRY SEAGULLS 4 PORT FAIRY SEAGULLS v KOROIT JETS 12

ALLANSFORD CATS v ALLANSFORD BEARS 2 ALLANSFORD BEARS v ALLANSFORD CATS 13

KOROIT HORNETS v WANNON PARK DOGS 3 WANNON PARK DOGS v KOROIT HORNETS 14

ALLANSFORD PANTHERS v DENNINGTON HI-FIVES 1 DENNINGTON HI-FIVES v ALLANSFORD PANTHERS 15

DENNINGTON HI-FIVES v KOROIT JETS 5 KOROIT JETS v DENNINGTON HI-FIVES 2

PORT FAIRY SEAGULLS v ALLANSFORD CATS 6 ALLANSFORD CATS v PORT FAIRY SEAGULLS 3

ALLANSFORD BEARS v KOROIT HORNETS 7 KOROIT HORNETS v ALLANSFORD BEARS 1

WANNON PARK DOGS v ALLANSFORD PANTHERS 8 ALLANSFORD PANTHERS v WANNON PARK DOGS 4

WANNON PARK DOGS v ALLANSFORD BEARS 12 ALLANSFORD BEARS v WANNON PARK DOGS 9

ALLANSFORD CATS v DENNINGTON HI-FIVES 9 DENNINGTON HI-FIVES v ALLANSFORD CATS 10

KOROIT HORNETS v PORT FAIRY SEAGULLS 10 PORT FAIRY SEAGULLS v KOROIT HORNETS 7

KOROIT JETS v ALLANSFORD PANTHERS 11 ALLANSFORD PANTHERS v KOROIT JETS 8

GRAND FINALS - Monday 19 August 2019

ROUND 6 - Monday 27 May 2019 ROUND 13 - Monday 22 July 2019

ROUND 7 - Monday 03 June 2019 ROUND 14 - Monday 29 July 2019

SEMI FINALS - Monday 05 August 2019

PRELIMINARY FINALS - Monday 12 August 2019

ROUND 3 - Monday 06 May 2019 ROUND 10 - Monday 01 July 2019

ROUND 4 - Monday 13 May 2019 ROUND 11 - Monday 08 July 2019

ROUND 5 - Monday 20 May 2019 ROUND 12 - Monday 15 July 2019

WINTER PENNANT 2019
CITY BOWLS DIVISION 1

ROUND 1 - Monday 15 April 2019 ROUND 8 - Monday 17 June 2019

ROUND 2 - Monday 29 April 2019 ROUND 9 - Monday 24 June 2019


